
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt
1. 70 Schusser Werner Gemütl. Tanzfleck 1 32,8 19,0 14,3 5,3 12,5 5,3 89,2
2. 71 Rathenow Christine Edelweiß Obersdorf 2 21,9 19,2 33,3 7,8 7,0 4,1 93,3
3. 70 Donhauser Martin Edelweiß Obersdorf 1 22,8 18,4 5,6 9,2 15,2 24,1 95,3
4. 70 Simon Norbert Edelweiß Süß 1 42,9 5,8 3,6 3,1 36,0 16,1 107,5
5. 70 Schmaußer Josef Edelweiß Obersdorf 2 13,0 14,7 9,0 10,2 47,5 16,1 110,5
6. 71 Himmelhuber Anita Edelw. Obersdorf 1 29,6 16,0 20,2 18,0 36,2 24,0 144,0
7. 70 Aures Helmut Bruderb. Fromberg 1 30,8 27,7 45,8 26,0 23,0 7,2 160,5
8. 70 Bauer Markus Edelweiß Süß 1 28,2 16,1 36,4 39,0 38,0 17,0 174,7
9. 70 Söhnlein Werner Birgl. Betzenberg 1 31,7 47,4 18,3 9,2 22,3 75,1 204,0

10. 71 Gradl Renate 1890 Auerbach 1 114,8 56,0 21,5 7,8 17,0 6,0 223,1
11. 70 Reif Bernhard Edelweiß Obersdorf 3 58,5 46,1 32,0 45,5 36,4 12,7 231,2
12. 70 Ertl Heinz Gemütl. Tanzfleck 3 94,2 16,2 11,1 29,0 43,7 41,4 235,6
13. 71 Simon Birgit Edelweiß Süß 1 65,1 38,1 26,9 15,6 54,7 77,1 277,5
14. 70 Fellner Josef Gemütl. Tanzfleck 3 87,0 95,1 61,0 24,5 51,6 8,4 327,6
15. 71 Bishop Iris Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 76,4 88,1 127,8 37,3 8,0 84,5 422,1
16. 71 Bracke Manuela Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 55,9 121,0 16,4 999,9 7,8 28,6 1229,6
17. 71 Schell Martina Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 999,9 999,9 34,8 27,8 21,2 27,4 2111,0
18. 70 Schell Heinrich Gemütl. Tanzfleck 1 999,9 999,9 31,5 44,2 44,1 28,1 2147,7
19. 71 Ertl Karin Gemütl. Tanzfleck 3 75,9 37,5 999,9 17,7 999,9 999,9 3130,8

Senioren II 72 m / 73 w
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt

1. 72 Himmelhuber Erwin Edelw. Obersdorf 1 10,9 21,5 3,6 11,3 25,6 26,9 99,8
2. 72 Kirschner Gerd Edelw. Obersdorf 2 35,1 12,3 9,4 23,4 9,2 20,6 110,0
3. 73 Kirschner Rita Edelw. Obersdorf 2 39,0 7,2 11,4 38,0 21,0 20,2 136,8
4. 72 Gradl Bernhard 1890 Auerbach 1 7,0 17,6 18,2 53,7 34,6 10,0 141,1
5. 72 Wendl Werner Edelweiß Süß 2 21,9 48,1 34,0 19,6 12,8 8,0 144,4
6. 73 Schmer Lydia Tell Vilseck 2 12,1 31,3 31,6 24,6 35,1 11,1 145,8
7. 72 Bracke Olaf Gemütl. Tanzfleck 1 12,6 32,6 14,3 46,5 31,7 20,0 157,7
8. 71 Specht Claudia Tell Vilseck 1 61,6 54,5 6,0, 27,4 14,0 18,0 175,5
9. 72 Seegerer Fritz Tell Vilseck 1 34,4 46,1 40,7 51,0 14,8 8,0 195,0

10. 73 Schmer Ingrid Tell Vilseck 2 54,2 14,5 27,5 71,3 37,0 6,4 210,9
11. 72 Taktaschev Ravil FSG Sulzbach 2 35,1 7,2 59,6 93,7 34,5 999,9 1230,0

Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Ergebnisliste Einzel (Teilerwertung) Luftgewehr

Senioren I    70 m/71 w



Senioren III   74 m /75 w
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt

1. 72 Birner Alfred FSG Sulzbach 2 17,0 10,1 28,2 23,4 10,0 14,8 103,5
2. 74 Danhauser Ernst Birgl. Betzenberg 1 17,0 20,5 15,2 21,4 24,7 8,5 107,3
3. 75 Herteis Gabriele Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 45,0 4,2 17,2 34,4 26,0 17,0 143,8
4. 74 Platzer Peter Eichenlaub Sorghof 1 12,0 23,5 22,4 45,6 45,0 5,3 153,8
5. 74 Rathenow Heinz Edelw. Obersdorf 2 19,2 30,6 2,2 45,0 37,0 22,3 156,3
6. 73 Danhauser Annerose Birgland Betzenberg 1 34,2 46,0 42,9 17,4 24,7 1,4 166,6
7. 72 Bauer Gerhard Edelw. Süß 2 52,5 49,3 7,0 45,3 33,2 26,9 214,2
8. 75 Lutz Karoline 1890 Auerbach 1 33,3 5,3 4,2 13,8 91,5 71,0 219,1
9. 75 Hausmann Georg Edelw. Obersdorf 3 57,6 52,2 56,6 15,6 24,0 24,0 230,0

10. 74 Makitta Helmut Edelw. Obersdorf 3 73,7 18,2 10,6 6,4 52,4 72,0 233,3
11. 74 Hertl Alfred Tell Vilseck 1 39,5 25,9 60,9 21,0 53,1 37,0 237,4
12. 72 Sperber Johann Bruderb. Fromberg 1 83,5 41,7 29,0 18,4 43,2 27,0 242,8
13. 74 Pilhofer Günther Bruderb. Fromberg 1 65,0 62,3 43,3 30,5 46,5 46,0 293,6
14. 74 Georgi Klaus-Peter Germ.Großalbersh. 3 122,1 100,1 65,0 21,4 68,4 10,1 387,1
15. 74 Kugler Joachim 1890 Auerbach 1 30,0 92,5 43,9 100,1 62,3 112,6 441,4
16. 74 Faderl Heinz Bruderb. Fromberg 1 48,8 21,4 18,8 34,0 17,4 999,9 1140,3
17. 74 Weber Hans Birgl. Betzenberg 2 36,6 61,9 999,9 24,0 21,5 21,9 1165,8
18. 75 Dicks Waltraud Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 999,9 69,2 15,0 5,0 45,8 80,2 1215,1

Senioren IV 76 m / 77 W
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg. 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt

1. 76 Wolfsteiner Xaver Edelw. Obersdorf 1 28,2 26,0 15,0 21,0 25,7 15,2 131,1
2. 76 Obleser Erich Edelweiß Süß 2 51,6 13,0 28,8 12,7 17,7 23,2 147,0
3. 74 Kerscher Josef Edelw. Obersdorf 26,0 28,7 24,1 32,3 17,4 23,4 151,9
4. 76 Staszek Klaus FSG Sulzbach 1 13,0 31,0 13,1 10,7 70,2 17,8 155,8
5. 76 Pickelmann Georg Tell Vilseck 1 36,8 10,0 43,0 16,1 31,6 31,4 168,9
6. 74 Freitag Franz Edelweiß Süß 1 19,6 16,6 26,1 25,0 31,6 51,0 169,9
7. 76 Schüller Gerald Edelweiß Süß 2 31,2 60,4 33,2 32,2 23,4 3,6 184,0
8. 76 Eckl Rudolf Edelw. Obersdorf 3 21,0 58,1 15,6 76,0 16,2 21,2 208,1
9. 76 Zinn Horst Gemütl. Tanzfleck 1 54,5 21,0 6,0 64,6 39,3 32,6 218,0

10. 74 Schötz Helmut Birgl. Betzenberg 2 38,8 20,2 29,2 33,9 48,8 52,0 222,9
11. 76 Moll Wolfgang Tell Vilseck 2 36,6 19,9 12,6 40,7 31,2 82,8 223,8
12. 76 Neumann Otto Gemütl. Tanzfleck 3 20,0 23,7 36,7 78,1 47,1 38,4 244,0
13. 74 Slykhov Oleg FSG Sulzbach 2 54,7 44,1 82,4 16,2 12,7 34,2 244,3
14. 76 Schmer Georg Tell Vilseck 2 46,0 14,4 18,7 86,3 33,8 47,1 246,3
15. 76 Falk Kurt FSG Sulzbach 2 74,1 75,0 35,0 22,8 42,1 13,6 262,6
16. 75 Schötz Hildegard Birgl. Betzenberg 2 63,8 44,5 23,0 29,5 64,0 38,9 263,7
17. 76 Schötz Erwin Birgl. Betzenberg 1 42,0 55,0 13,9 88,6 79,8 64,4 343,7
18. 76 Knerr Peter Edelweiß  Süß 1 22,3 34,5 13,6 999,9 35,3 26,6 1132,2
19. 74 Pilhofer Konrad Bruderb. Fromberg 1 14,0 180,0 999,9 999,9 999,9 999,9 4193,6



Senioren V  78 m /79 w
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg. 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt

1. 78 Dittrich Hans Germ. Großalbersh. 3 15,8 13,6 4,2 10,4 16,1 26,4 86,5
2. 79 Scherupp Helga Germ. Großalbersh. 3 16,2 25,8 21,0 19,4 5,0 15,0 102,4
3. 78 Heinz Theo FSG Sulzbach 1 30,6 2,2 40,2 8,2 29,6 16,2 127,0
4. 78 Schötz Johann Birgl. Betzenberg 2 41,0 19,6 29,2 8,9 25,7 5,8 130,2
5. 79 Heinz Gisela FSG Sulzbach 1 41,0 8,0 18,3 10,7 41,2 30,0 149,2
6. 79 Laurer Ernst Birgl. Betzenberg 1 28,3 14,3 27,2 25,0 20,0 38,6 153,4
7. 78 Bauer Herbert FSG Sulzbach 1 45,6 29,2 18,0 23,0 22,4 18,4 156,6
8. 78 Ertl Josef Germ. Großalbersh 3 39,0 14,1 27,1 36,3 30,8 13,0 160,3
9. 78 Pirner Waldemar Tell Vilseck 1 32,7 19,4 19,1 30,8 50,0 17,7 169,7

10. 78 Schneider German Edelw. Obersdorf 3 48,2 13,4 35,4 22,0 11,6 61,6 192,2
11. 78 Herlitze Willi Eichenl. Sorghof 1 60,0 23,7 25,8 34,7 26,4 28,4 199,0
12. 78 Donhauser Robert Edelw. Obersdorf 3 49,0 12,0 21,6 39,0 39,8 41,1 202,5
13. 78 Nastoll Wolfgang Gemütl. Tanzfleck 1 30,4 87,9 24,8 15,8 46,5 50,9 256,3
14. 78 Luber Hans Eichenl. Sorghof 1 99,1 58,8 95,8 26,2 81,6 24,1 385,6
15. 78 Kergl Alwin Eichenl. Sorghof 1 171,4 8,5 136,7 64,8 61,4 16,0 458,8
16. 76 Fleischmann Günter Germ. Großalbersh 3 38,4 64,1 999,9 38,4 89,0 999,9 2229,7

Damenwertung
KZ Name Vorname Verein 1. Dg 2. Dg 3. Dg 4. Dg 5. Dg 6. Dg Gesamt

1. 71 Rathenow Christine Edelw. Obersdorf 2 21,9 19,2 33,3 7,8 7,0 4,1 93,3
2. 79 Scherupp Helga Germ. Großalbersh 3 16,2 25,8 21,0 19,4 5,0 15,0 102,4
3. 73 Kirschner Rita Edelw. Obersdorf 2 39,0 7,2 11,4 38,0 21,0 20,2 136,8
4. 75 Herteis Gabriele Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 45,0 4,2 17,2 34,4 26,0 17,0 143,8
5. 73 Schmer Lydia Tell Vilseck 2 12,1 31,3 31,6 24,6 35,1 11,1 145,8
6. 71 Himmelhuber Anita Edelw. Obersdorf 1 39,6 16,0 20,2 18,0 36,2 24,0 154,0
7. 79 Heinz Gisela FSG Sulzbach 1 41,0 8,0 18,3 21,5 41,2 30,0 160,0
8. 75 Danhauser Annerose Birgland Betzenberg 1 34,2 46,0 42,9 17,4 24,7 1,4 166,6
9. 71 Specht Claudia Tell Vilseck 1 61,6 54,5 6,0 27,4 14,0 18,0 181,5

10. 73 Schmer Ingrid Tell Vilseck 2 54,2 14,5 27,5 71,3 37,0 6,4 210,9
11. 75 Lutz Karoline 1890 Auerbach 1 33,3 5,3 4,2 13,8 91,5 71,0 219,1
12. 71 Gradl Renate 1890 Auerbach 1 114,8 56,0 21,5 7,8 17,0 6,0 223,1
13. 75 Schötz Hildegard Birgl. Betzenberg 2 63,8 44,5 23,0 29,5 64,0 38,9 263,7
14. 71 Simon Birgit Edelweiß Süß 1 65,1 38,0 26,9 15,6 54,7 77,1 277,4
15. 71 Bishop Iris Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 76,4 88,1 127,8 37,3 8,0 84,5 422,1
16. 75 Dicks Waltraud Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 999,9 69,2 15,0 5,0 45,8 80,2 1215,1
17. 71 Bracke Manuela Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 55,9 121,0 16,4 999,9 7,8 28,6 1229,6
18. 71 Schell Martina Gemütl. Tanzfleck 2 999,9 999,9 34,8 27,8 21,2 27,4 2111,0
19. 71 Ertl Karin Gemütl. Tanzfleck 3 75,9 37,5 999,9 17,7 999,9 999,9 3130,8


